Wi widd! ity wlicr o RN RN D oo N N o L
Gl ROR o e 7 BXE ol YRR B BUR 2 BN BN b B e el e B = Bl e o e

© ol oiosiw sl

BANGLADESH UNIVERSITY OF TEXTILES
92, Shahid Tazuddin Ahmed Sarani, Tejgaon I/A, Dhaka-1208

ALUMNI DATABASE

Department of Textile Fashion and Design

Name

~_Khalid Bin Monsur
~ Md Mahamudul Hasan

Md. Enamul Haque (Tanan)
Mozahida Akhtar
S M ABDULLAH

‘Shahria Wali

Abdul Barik

Kashfia Anwar
Naila Sharmin Kanta
Saziya Afrin Tonnee
Umme Salma Ferdousi

Md Fahad Bin Nizam

Md. A-Amin

Md.Sohel Rana

Pritam Chandra Das
SHAHED AL JAHAN
Showrav Majumder
Bilash Kumar Choudhury
Milon Kirtania

Mohammad Nasir Uddin
Moktadir Alam
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Rasel Raihan

Syed Jobayer Ahamad
Atikur Rahman

Bithy Majumder

Dalia Sultana

Farhana Mustari

Isranul Hoque

~ Md. Shisir Hasan

Md.Atiqur Rahman Atik

~ Md.Redwanul Islam

MD.SAMSUJJAMAN
Mithun Kar

Mitun Debnath

Mst Tajma Khatun
Sakib Hasan
Sayeda Saria

e BatCh

~ MobileNo

01710219748
01918974162

01724271927

01818981506
01910982715
01711083314

01762763836

01913145290
01681097933

01743426760

01750697072
01731806201
01832090485
01738051741
01770169292

- 01930480543
01647489740

01751308155
01781913131
01834893470
01675793134

01521256737

01683202563

01608225102

01835317097

01756109352

01629892624
01533365003
01738102307
01521515234
01935039367
01792365616
01521474105
01521458394

017979599390

01738448180
01521439697
01533570791

**If there are any changes, please contact us through the respective departments.

.

khalid.btu08@gmail.com
leonmahmud37@gmail.com
tanan10373@gmail.com
mozahidaakhtar@gmail.com
sabdullahs2020@gmail.com

~shabhria.shithi@gmail.com

barikbutex38@gmail.com

_kashfia.anwar@gmail.com
_nailakanta@yahoo.com
“a.saziya005@gmail.com

ferdousi.skhan@gmail.com
fahadbinfd2@gmail.com
alamin.butex011@gmail.com
sohelrana6013@gmail.com
pritamchandra006@gmail.com

_jahanshahed979@gmail.com

shourav.antu@gmail.com
bilashbutex1994@gmail.com
milonkirtanial7@gmail.com

~ nushuvo95@gmail.com

moktadird7@gmail.com
prithusaha007@gmail.com
rraihan1194@gmail.com
jobayertex18@gmail.com
atikurfaysal10@gmail.com
bithy.majumder41@gmail.com
dalia201516006@gmail.com

farhanamustaritarin@gmail.com

isranulhoque7@gmail.com

~mdshisir018@gmail.com

atikbutex41@gmail.com
redwanfd20@gmail.com

‘samsujjamansagor@gmail.com

Karmithun.mk@gmail.com
iamdmitun@gmail.com
tajmatex@gmail.com
sakib.hasan.1405@gmail.com
sariasayeda96@gmail.com
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**If there are any changes, please contact us through the respective departments.
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Doladas gupta
Md Golam Arif

_Md JiaulHaque
_ Most. Rishat Jahan
~ Mumtahina Haque Adiba
_ Sejuti Islam

- %Y Abdullah Al Mahamud
40
2
b

S
44

e

-5

_ Showrani Mondol

Sk. Mushfique Ahmed
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__AkashChandraDas 42

4

~ Mobile No
01814770631
01987634787
01626204171
~dolabutex.97@gmail.com
| 01521478488
| 01521419164
| 01763143884
01701503909
| 01534557311
01998696847
01521331092

01914699632

- Email

. Mahamudbutex@gmailcom
akashchandradas027@gmail.com

antim.butex@gmail.com

__golamarif001@gmail.com

_ jiaulhaque42butex@gmail.com
_rishatjahan96@gmail.com

_Mmumtahinahag@gmail.com

_ sejutiislammim@gmail.com
Soronimondol@gmail.com
mushfique.sakif@gmail.com

_"BVIVOod Group" ;

B+ ’
TR
B

~ O(+ve)

e
B+ ve

Btve

A

B+ve

S ————Jo— o ————————



	20220329_Alumni Database for website 6
	20220329_Alumni Database for website 7

