

BANGLADESH UNIVERSITY OF TEXTILES

92, Shahid Tazuddin Ahmed Sarani, Tejgaon I/A, Dhaka-1208

ALUMNI DATABASE

Department of Textile Fashion and Design

SL	Name	Batch	Mobile No	Email	Blood Grou
1	Khalid Bin Monsur	37	01710219748	khalid.btu08@gmail.com	B(+)
2	Md Mahamudul Hasan	37	01918974162	leonmahmud37@gmail.com	B+
3	Md. Enamul Haque (Tanan)	37	01724271927	tanan10373@gmail.com	O(+ve)
4	Mozahida Akhtar	37	01818981506	mozahidaakhtar@gmail.com	A+
5	S M ABDULLAH	37	01910982715	sabdullahs2020@gmail.com	A+
6	Shahria Wali	37	01711083314	shahria.shithi@gmail.com	AB+
7	Abdul Barik	38	01762763836	barikbutex38@gmail.com	(B+)
8	Kashfia Anwar	38	01913145290	kashfia.anwar@gmail.com	A+
9	Naila Sharmin Kanta	38	01681097933	nailakanta@yahoo.com	0+
10	Saziya Afrin Tonnee	38	01743426760	a.saziya005@gmail.com	A+
11	Umme Salma Ferdousi	38	01750697072	ferdousi.skhan@gmail.com	0+
12	Md Fahad Bin Nizam	39	01731806201	fahadbinfd2@gmail.com	AB+
13	Md. Al-Amin	39	01832090485	alamin.butex011@gmail.com	B-
14	Md.Sohel Rana	39	01738051741	sohelrana6013@gmail.com	O +ve
15	Pritam Chandra Das	39	01770169292	pritamchandra006@gmail.com	A(+Ve)
16	SHAHED AL JAHAN	39	01930480543	jahanshahed979@gmail.com	0+
17	Showrav Majumder	39	01647489740	shourav.antu@gmail.com	O+
18	Bilash Kumar Choudhury	40	01751308155	bilashbutex1994@gmail.com	B(+ve)
19	Milon Kirtania	40	01781913131	milonkirtania17@gmail.com	A+
20	Mohammad Nasir Uddin	40	01834893470	nushuvo95@gmail.com	O+
21	Moktadir Alam	40	01675793134	moktadir47@gmail.com	B(+ve)
22	PINAKI SHANKAR SAHA PRITHU	40	01521256737	prithusaha007@gmail.com	O+ve
23	Rasel Raihan	40	01683202563	rraihan1194@gmail.com	A+
24	Syed Jobayer Ahamad	40	01608225102	jobayertex18@gmail.com	B+
25	Atikur Rahman	41	01835317097	atikurfaysal10@gmail.com	B+
26	Bithy Majumder	41	01756109352	bithy.majumder41@gmail.com	B+
27	Dalia Sultana	41	01629892624	dalia201516006@gmail.com	A+
28	Farhana Mustari	41	01533365003	farhanamustaritarin@gmail.com	B+
29	Isranul Hoque	41	01738102307	isranulhoque7@gmail.com	O positive
30	Md. Shisir Hasan	41	01521515234	mdshisir018@gmail.com	B+
31	Md.Atiqur Rahman Atik	41	01935039367	atikbutex41@gmail.com	B+
32	Md.Redwanul Islam	41	01792365616	redwanfd20@gmail.com	B+
33	MD.SAMSUJJAMAN	41	01521474105	samsujjamansagor@gmail.com	0+
34	Mithun Kar	41	01521458394	Karmithun.mk@gmail.com	A+
35	Mitun Debnath	41	017979599390	iamdmitun@gmail.com	A(+ve)
36	Mst Tajma Khatun	41	01738448180	tajmatex@gmail.com	0-
37	Sakib Hasan	41	01521439697	sakib.hasan.1405@gmail.com	B+
38	Sayeda Saria	41	01533570791	sariasayeda96@gmail.com	0+

^{**}If there are any changes, please contact us through the respective departments.



SL	Name	Batch	Mobile No	Email	Blood Group
39	Abdullah Al Mahamud	42	01814770631	Mahamud.butex@gmail.com	B+
40	Akash Chandra Das	42	01987634787	akashchandradas027@gmail.com	A+
41	Antim Paul	42	01626294171	antim.butex@gmail.com	B+
42	Dola das gupta	42	01914699632	dolabutex.97@gmail.com	O(+ve)
43	Md Golam Arif	42	01521478488	golamarif001@gmail.com	O(-)
44	Md.Jiaul Haque	42	01521419164	jiaulhaque42butex@gmail.com	B+ ve
45	Most. Rishat Jahan	42	01763143884	rishatjahan96@gmail.com	A+
46	Mumtahina Haque Adiba	42	01701503909	mumtahinahaq@gmail.com	B+ve
47	Sejuti Islam	42	01534557311	sejutiislammim@gmail.com	B+
48	Showrani Mondol	42	01998696847	Soronimondol@gmail.com	0+
49	Sk. Mushfique Ahmed	42	01521331092	mushfique.sakif@gmail.com	B+ve



^{**}If there are any changes, please contact us through the respective departments.